
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:12:26 AM Page 1 of 4

MORNING ROUTES:

Barnaby Manor Elementary

BUS 732
06:28 AM Boydell Ave & Iverson St

06:33 AM SOUTHVIEW DR @ BUS STOP #6

06:40 AM Southview Dr and Spring Dr

BUS 741
06:53 AM 4922 TEMPLE HILL RD (VEEZ BIZZY BEEZ DAYCARE)

06:55 AM Leslie Ave & Temple Hill Rd

06:57 AM TEMPLE HILL RD AND RICKEY AVE

06:59 AM 23rd Pkwy & Saint Barnabas Rd

07:03 AM Hagan Rd & Leslie Ave

BUS 742
06:41 AM Larry Ave & Rosecroft Village Dr & Saint Barnabas Rd

06:42 AM FRAZIER TERR AND ST BARNABAS RD

06:43 AM ST BARNABAS RD AND SOUTH BARNABY RD

06:46 AM Hagan Rd & Leslie Ave

BUS 744
07:00 AM NORTH BARNABY LA AND LIME ST

07:07 AM MAREES EARLY LEARNING CENTER @ 5114 ABBOTT DR

BUS 753
06:26 AM Iverson St & Southview Dr

06:27 AM Southview Dr (SE)

06:29 AM Four Seasons Pl & Southview Dr ( BLD 1300-1500 Mid-Rise)

06:31 AM SOUTHVIEW DR @ METRO STOP #1125

06:38 AM IRVINGTON ST AND MAURY PL

06:41 AM SUTLER DR AND SUTLER TERR @ PLAYGROUND

07:01 AM Border Pl & Browns Ln

BUS 756
07:07 AM Saint Barnabas Rd @ Gateway Square Apts Copy

BUS C60
06:38 AM 4406 Maple Rd

06:52 AM 4205 Wandering Ct

06:57 AM 4549 Akron St

06:59 AM 4716 Akron St

07:02 AM 5011 Hagan Rd

07:07 AM 5504 Winston St

BUS F01
06:30 AM 7911 INDIAN HEAD HWY



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:12:26 AM Page 2 of 4

06:43 AM 12905 TURNBERRY CIR

07:01 AM 5632 Virginia Ln

07:03 AM 2228 ALICE AVE

07:05 AM 2170 Alice Ave 203

BUS H03
06:05 AM 821 Marcy Ave

06:06 AM 5126 Deal Dr

06:07 AM 5003 Glassmanor Dr

06:21 AM 2717 Afton St

06:25 AM 3386 Curtis Dr

06:35 AM 2900 Saint Clair Dr

06:38 AM 3004 Saint Clair Dr

06:43 AM 4205 28TH AVE

06:46 AM 2314 Olson St

06:48 AM 4357 23rd Pl

06:50 AM 4443 23rd Pkwy

06:52 AM 4449 23rd Pkwy

06:56 AM 3942 23rd Pkwy

06:59 AM 3911 21st Ave

07:03 AM 2103 Jameson St

BUS H06
06:03 AM 807 Quade St

06:07 AM 5810 Galloway Dr

06:14 AM 5216 Kenmont Rd

06:16 AM 5212 LEVERETT ST

06:19 AM 1101 Kennebec St

06:22 AM 5219 LEVERETT ST

06:25 AM 1129 Kennebec St

06:27 AM 1104 Kennebec St

06:29 AM 1132 Kennebec St

06:34 AM Four Seasons Pl & Southview Dr

06:37 AM 4613 SNOWFLOWER BLVD

06:40 AM 1209 Southview Dr

06:42 AM 1300 SOUTHVIEW DR

06:44 AM 1439 Southview Dr 203

06:47 AM 1402 Iverson St

06:59 AM Brooks Dr @ Oakcrest Towers Entrance 2021-2041

BUS T05
06:10 AM 4903 CLEVELAND CT

06:25 AM 7628 LANHAM LN

06:42 AM 1504 Stirling Ct

06:48 AM 6816 Sunnyside Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:12:26 AM Page 3 of 4

06:55 AM 2444 Corning Ave

06:59 AM 5221 Haras Pl 1C

07:09 AM 2923 Brinkley Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:12:26 AM Page 4 of 4

Barnaby Manor Elementary

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 731
02:02 PM SUTLER DR AND SUTLER TERR @ PLAYGROUND

02:07 PM IRVINGTON ST AND MAURY PL

02:10 PM SOUTHVIEW DR @ METRO STOP #1125

02:16 PM Iverson St & Southview Dr

BUS 732
02:01 PM Saint Barnabas Rd @ Gateway Square Apts

BUS 733
02:01 PM Boydell Ave & Iverson St

02:04 PM Southview Dr and Spring Dr

02:12 PM SOUTHVIEW DR @ BUS STOP #6

02:15 PM 1300 SOUTHVIEW DR

BUS 736
01:57 PM MAREES EARLY LEARNING CENTER @ 5114 ABBOTT DR

02:00 PM NORTH BARNABY LA AND LIME ST

BUS 741
02:01 PM Hagan Rd & Leslie Ave

02:06 PM 23rd Pkwy & Saint Barnabas Rd

02:09 PM TEMPLE HILL RD AND RICKEY AVE

02:10 PM Leslie Ave & Temple Hill Rd

02:11 PM 4922 TEMPLE HILL RD (VEEZ BIZZY BEEZ DAYCARE)

BUS 742
01:59 PM Larry Ave & Rosecroft Village Dr & Saint Barnabas Rd

02:00 PM FRAZIER TERR AND ST BARNABAS RD

02:03 PM 5001 SAINT BARNABAS RD

02:06 PM Hagan Rd & Leslie Ave


